

## **Bighorn Institute**

37th Annual Party and Golf Classic November 17 - 18, 2024

at



STONE EAGLE



Proceeds benefit the endangered Peninsular bighorn



Join us for our fun and fabulous fall fundraiser supporting Bighorn Institute's conservation efforts for the endangered Peninsular bighorn!

Annual Party Sunday, November 17th, 4:30pm (\$500/couple)
Dinner, live and silent auctions and more!
Golf Classic Monday, November 18th (\$600/person)
Join Dave Stockton and other pros, swag, good food and fun!

## **Sponsorships Available!**

For more information: www.BighornInstitute.org



## BIGHORN INSTITUTE 37<sup>TH</sup> ANNUAL PARTY and GOLF CLASSIC NOVEMBER 17- 18, 2024

NAME (P	lease Print)			
ADDRES	S			
( <u>)</u>	: DLIONE EN	1AIL		
DATTINE	FIIONE	IAIL		
I would like to be a <b>2024 Annual Party and Golf Classic Sponsor</b> ☐ Platinum \$5,000 (two playing spots & four Annual Party tickets)				
	☐ Gold \$2,500 (one playing spot & two Annual Party tickets)			
	☐ Silver \$1,000 (two Annual Party tickets)			
	I would like to attend the Sunday night <b>Annual Party</b> \$500/couple (\$350 tax-deductible) Number in Party			
I would like to play in Monday's <b>Golf Classic \$600/person</b> ( <i>\$450/person is tax-deductible</i> ) Number of Golfers				
NAMES OF THOSE ATTENDING		SHIR	Γ SIZE <sup>*</sup>	GHIN <sup>*</sup>
		(	)	
		(	)	
		(	)	
		(	)	
				*Golfers only
	Sorry – can't attend but the bight donation of \$ Keep			ut me down for a
Total amount enclosed Tax ID# 95-3700081				

To pay with a credit card visit: www.bighorninstitute.org/fundraisers

Please send completed form and check made payable to Bighorn Institute to: Bighorn Institute, P.O. Box 262, Palm Desert, CA 92261 (760) 346-7334